#928BL2K48
KEY PAD
CONTROLS
•	Easy-to-Use Control Panel
	 with One-Touch Start
•	48 oz. BPA Free Tritan Container
	 with 2-Piece Lid
•	Stainless Steel Blades
HIGH POWER
COMMERCIAL BLENDERS
Width 9 in.
Depth 10 in.
Height 17½ in.
Amps 15
Hertz 60
Phase 1
Voltage 120V
Wattage 1500W
Capacity 48 oz.
Control Type Keypad
Input Horsepower 2 HP
Jar Type Tritan
Programmable No
RPM 26,000 RPM
Speeds 3
03/2021
PERFECT FOR SHAKES,
SMOOTHIES, & MORE!
*input HP
1 YEAR WARRANTY
All new Avamix blenders used for commercial purpose are warranted against
defects in materials and workmanship under normal use and maintenance.
This warranty runs for 1 year from the date of purchase and is for the original
purchaser only.  All other warranties, expressed or implied, statutory or otherwise,
including without limitation any implied warranty of merchantability for fitness for
purposes are excluded. The seller shall in no event be liable for direct, indirect or
consequential damages in connection with Avamix.
*See manual for full list of exclusions
PULSE
SPEED
2-Piece Lid
with Removable Top Portion
48 oz. BPA-Free
Tritan Container
Stainless Steel Blades
Metal Drive Coupling
2 HP Input Horsepower,
26,000 RPM Motor
ABS Plastic Base
3 Speed Settings
Pulse Button
for Precision Blending
Slip-Proof Feet
9"
17½"
10¼"#928BLJAR48P
EXTRA JARS
AVAILABLE
NEMA 5-15P